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OPEN FINAL

McNair, Stephanie

Freiman, Helen

Benbow, Piper

Henry, Dom

Pierce, Abby

Butt, Katherine

OPEN MATCH

McNair, Stephanie
Freiman, Helen
Pierce, Abby
Henry, Dom
Benbow, Piper

Butt, Katherine

2021 RSA Marlborough Air Rifle Results

Southern Hawkes Bay
101.4
50.6
50.8
Manawatu
97
48.7
48.3
Malvern
97.2
51.1
46.1
Marlborough
93.6
49
44.6
Waikato
92.3
47.3
45
Nelson
82.8
43
39.8

Southern Hawkes Bay
Manawatu

Waikato
Marlborough

Malvern

Nelson

5 June 2021
122.3 142.6
10.1 10.4
10.8 9.9
116.7 136.6
9.6 9.8
10.1 10.1
116.8 135.9
10.6 9.9
9 9.2
110.8 127
9.7 6.6
7.5 9.6
110 127.9
8.5 8.5
9.2 9.4
101.2 119.2
9.5 9.3
8.9 8.7
96.1 103.0
98.0 99.9
92.8 94.0
88.5 89.6
87.3 93.1

75.0

79.4

162.3
10
9.7

155.5
9.8
9.1

154.8
9.9

147.6
9.9
10.7

147.2
8.9
10.4

8.8
8.6

102.4
98.6
94.3
92.2
91.0
84.3

181.1
8.8
10

174.3
9.8

174.3
9.6
9.9

166.9
10.2
9.1

8.8
10.6

99.0
99.6
90.9
95.8
95.9
94.0

202.3
10.9
10.3

194.2
10.4
9.5

194.6
10.1
10.2

8.5
7.7

100.8
98.4
90.7
99.5
89.8
83.3

222.7
9.8 9.8
10.6 10.6
2141
9.6 9.6
10.3 9.8
9.8
8.2
TOTAL
100.3 601.6
99.3 593.8
97.8 560.5
94.6 560.2
92.1 549.2
84.5 500.5

TOTAL
243.1

233.5

212.6

183.1

166.6

136.6
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